
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 14 - 15 April 2018

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 15:10:27
Event: R07 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:19

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 74 Jason EMBLEY F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:09.116 1:11.755 3
2 285 Glenn KETTLE F400 Honda VFR 400 5 6:11.911 2.795 1:11.826 4
3 39 Brian BEZZINA / Motorcycle Movers F400 Honda RVF 400 5 6:12.270 3.154 1:12.613 5
4 93 Tait COGHILL / Lake Eppalock Marine / 2 

Cogs Racing
125 Honda RS 125 5 6:19.239 10.123 1:14.436 3

5 14 Nick LEITH F400 Honda CBR 400 5 6:22.935 13.819 1:14.826 3
6 35 Matthew ELITH F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:31.629 22.513 1:16.462 4
7 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM F400 Honda RVF 400 5 6:33.682 24.566 1:15.220 5
8 95 Jack TREASE 125 Honda RS125 125 5 6:41.658 32.542 1:17.994 4
9 96 Brendan D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 5 6:42.511 33.395 1:16.780 5

10 22 Stacey VAN WETERING / Deks Fastflash 
Lucky Stace Racing

F400 Honda VFR 400 5 6:47.790 38.674 1:19.217 4

11 91 Paul BARKER F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:50.235 41.119 1:16.115 5
12 19 David O'CONNELL / Weatherall Windows F400 Honda VFR 400 5 6:52.350 43.234 1:17.212 5
13 53 Geoff SANDERS F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:56.626 47.510 1:18.545 5
14 75 Karina SUNK / Lake Eppalock Marine / Two 

Cogs Racing
Moto3 Honda NSF 250 5 6:56.870 47.754 1:18.009 5

15 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing F400 Kawasaki ZX  400 5 7:06.194 57.078 1:20.940 5
16 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY F400 Honda VFR 400 5 7:06.279 57.163 1:24.301 2
17 33 Jim AGOMBAR GC Yamaha TZ 250 5 7:17.153 1:08.037 1:25.174 4
18 3a Ted MACRAE 125 Honda RS 125 5 7:31.259 1:22.143 1:24.990 4
19 107 David ELLIS F400 Honda CBR 400 4 6:37.625 1 Lap 1:36.471 4

DNF 45 Steven D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 3 5:03.974 2 Laps 1:34.672 2

Fastest Lap was 1:11.755 by Jason EMBLEY

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 15:10:27
Event: R07 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:19

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 74 Jason EMBLEY F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:11.755  3 of  5
  2 285 Glenn KETTLE F400 Honda VFR 400 1:11.826  4 of  5 .071 .071
  3 39 Brian BEZZINA / Motorcycle Movers F400 Honda RVF 400 1:12.613  5 of  5 .787 .858
  4 93 Tait COGHILL / Lake Eppalock Marine / 2 

Cogs Racing
125 Honda RS 125 1:14.436  3 of  5 1.823 2.681

  5 14 Nick LEITH F400 Honda CBR 400 1:14.826  3 of  5 .390 3.071
  6 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM F400 Honda RVF 400 1:15.220  5 of  5 .394 3.465
  7 91 Paul BARKER F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:16.115  5 of  5 .895 4.360
  8 35 Matthew ELITH F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:16.462  4 of  5 .347 4.707
  9 96 Brendan D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 1:16.780  5 of  5 .318 5.025
 10 19 David O'CONNELL / Weatherall Windows F400 Honda VFR 400 1:17.212  5 of  5 .432 5.457
 11 95 Jack TREASE 125 Honda RS125 125 1:17.994  4 of  5 .782 6.239
 12 75 Karina SUNK / Lake Eppalock Marine / Two 

Cogs Racing
Moto3 Honda NSF 250 1:18.009  5 of  5 .015 6.254

 13 53 Geoff SANDERS F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:18.545  5 of  5 .536 6.790
 14 22 Stacey VAN WETERING / Deks Fastflash 

Lucky Stace Racing
F400 Honda VFR 400 1:19.217  4 of  5 .672 7.462

 15 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing F400 Kawasaki ZX  400 1:20.940  5 of  5 1.723 9.185
 16 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY F400 Honda VFR 400 1:24.301  2 of  5 3.361 12.546
 17 3a Ted MACRAE 125 Honda RS 125 1:24.990  4 of  5 .689 13.235
 18 33 Jim AGOMBAR GC Yamaha TZ 250 1:25.174  4 of  5 .184 13.419
 19 45 Steven D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 1:34.672  2 of  3 9.498 22.917
 20 107 David ELLIS F400 Honda CBR 400 1:36.471  4 of  4 1.799 24.716

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 1

LAP TIMES

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 15:10:27
Event: R07 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:20

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
3a Ted MACRAE 1:44.397 1:28.416 1:27.172 1:24.990 1:26.284
14 Nick LEITH 1:21.230 1:15.368 1:14.826 1:15.328 1:16.183
19 David O'CONNELL 1:28.498 1:24.453 1:24.837 1:17.350 1:17.212
22 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:27.933 1:20.270 1:19.368 1:19.217 1:21.002
33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:33.219 1:26.080 1:26.709 1:25.174 1:25.971
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:28.278 1:18.647 1:16.042 1:15.495 1:15.220
35 Matthew ELITH 1:24.094 1:17.072 1:17.186 1:16.462 1:16.815
39 Brian BEZZINA 1:18.967 1:13.677 1:12.864 1:14.149 1:12.613
45 Steven D'ARCY 1:44.904 1:34.672 1:44.398
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:27.861 1:24.301 1:24.983 1:24.586 1:24.548
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:33.243 1:21.821 1:22.638 1:20.379 1:18.545
67 Adam NICOLSON 1:34.541 1:24.912 1:23.706 1:22.095 1:20.940
74 Jason EMBLEY 1:20.239 1:12.017 1:11.755 1:12.983 1:12.122
75 Karina SUNK 1:33.089 1:22.383 1:22.676 1:20.713 1:18.009
91 Paul BARKER 1:23.395 1:31.463 1:22.566 1:16.696 1:16.115
93 Tait COGHILL 1:20.232 1:15.301 1:14.436 1:14.652 1:14.618
95 Jack TREASE 1:27.029 1:19.400 1:19.140 1:17.994 1:18.095
96 Brendan D'ARCY 1:29.251 1:19.259 1:19.387 1:17.834 1:16.780

107 David ELLIS 1:44.772 1:37.807 1:38.575 1:36.471
285 Glenn KETTLE 1:22.033 1:13.519 1:12.608 1:11.826 1:11.925

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 15:10:27
Event: R07 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:20

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 39 Brian BEZZINA Honda RVF 400 1:18.967 1
2 1 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:12.017 2
3 1 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:11.755 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 1

LAP SHEET

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 15:10:27
Event: R07 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:20

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
75 1:22.383 23.216 96 1:17.834 28.737

Lap 1 33 1:26.080 27.043 22 1:19.217 29.794
39 1:18.967 67 1:24.912 27.197 91 1:16.696 37.126
93 1:20.232 1.265 3a 1:28.416 40.557 19 1:17.350 38.144
74 1:20.239 1.272 45 1:34.672 47.320 53 1:20.379 41.087
14 1:21.230 2.263 107 1:37.807 50.323 75 1:20.713 41.867

285 1:22.033 3.066 47 1:24.586 44.737
91 1:23.395 4.428 Lap 3 67 1:22.095 48.260
35 1:24.094 5.127 74 1:11.755 33 1:25.174 54.188
95 1:27.029 8.062 39 1:12.864 1.497 3a 1:24.990 1:07.981
47 1:27.861 8.894 285 1:12.608 4.149
22 1:27.933 8.966 93 1:14.436 5.958 Lap 5
34 1:28.278 9.311 14 1:14.826 7.413 74 1:12.122
19 1:28.498 9.531 35 1:17.186 14.341 285 1:11.925 2.795
96 1:29.251 10.284 34 1:16.042 18.956 39 1:12.613 3.154
75 1:33.089 14.122 95 1:19.140 21.558 93 1:14.618 10.123
33 1:33.219 14.252 22 1:19.368 23.560 14 1:16.183 13.819
53 1:33.243 14.276 96 1:19.387 23.886 35 1:16.815 22.513
67 1:34.541 15.574 47 1:24.983 33.134 34 1:15.220 24.566
3a 1:44.397 25.430 91 1:22.566 33.413 107 1:36.471 1 lap

107 1:44.772 25.805 53 1:22.638 33.691 95 1:18.095 32.542
45 1:44.904 25.937 19 1:24.837 33.777 96 1:16.780 33.395

75 1:22.676 34.137 22 1:21.002 38.674
Lap 2 67 1:23.706 39.148 91 1:16.115 41.119

74 1:12.017 33 1:26.709 41.997 19 1:17.212 43.234
39 1:13.677 .388 3a 1:27.172 55.974 53 1:18.545 47.510
93 1:15.301 3.277 75 1:18.009 47.754

285 1:13.519 3.296 Lap 4 67 1:20.940 57.078
14 1:15.368 4.342 74 1:12.983 47 1:24.548 57.163
35 1:17.072 8.910 39 1:14.149 2.663 33 1:25.971 1:08.037
95 1:19.400 14.173 285 1:11.826 2.992 3a 1:26.284 1:22.143
34 1:18.647 14.669 107 1:38.575 1 lap
22 1:20.270 15.947 45 1:44.398 1 lap
96 1:19.259 16.254 93 1:14.652 7.627
47 1:24.301 19.906 14 1:15.328 9.758
19 1:24.453 20.695 35 1:16.462 17.820
91 1:31.463 22.602 34 1:15.495 21.468
53 1:21.821 22.808 95 1:17.994 26.569

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 1

LAP CHART

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 15:10:27
Event: R07 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:20

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 285 39 74 74 74 74

74 93 39 39 39 285
93 74 93 285 285 39
39 14 285 93 93 93
14 285 14 14 14 14
91 91 35 35 35 35
53 35 95 34 34 34
35 95 34 95 95 95
19 47 22 22 96 96
22 22 96 96 22 22
95 34 47 47 91 91
75 19 19 91 19 19
96 96 91 53 53 53
47 75 53 19 75 75
67 33 75 75 47 67
33 53 33 67 67 47

107 67 67 33 33 33
45 3a 3a 3a 3a 3a

107 45 107 107
45 107 45

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


